© 2016 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 120116
littelfuse.com 1 of 1
Product Datasheet
25A SEALED TOGGLE SWITCHES
O-Ring & Epoxy Seal • IP68 • Wire Lead Terminals
Specifications Overview
Rating:	� 25A at 12V DC

Download technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/55025
Ordering Information
Switch is completely
sealed with epoxy
Standard 15/32” bushing
enables easy mounting through
standard diameter hole in panel
Double O-ring seal
PART NUMBERS
CIRCUITRY TERMINALS
BULK BOXED RETAIL
55025 55025-BX 55025-BP SPST On-Off 2 Wire Leads
55025-01 55025-01-BX 55025-01-BP SPST
Mom On-Off 2 Wire Leads
55025-02 55025-02-BX 55025-02-BP SPDT
On-Off-On 3 Wire Leads
55025-03 55025-03-BX 55025-03-BP SPDT On-On 3 Wire Leads
55025-04 55025-04-BX 55025-04-BP SPDT Mom
On-Off-Mom On 3 Wire Leads
55026 55026-BX 55026-BP DPST On-Off 4 Wire Leads
Specifications
Rating 25A at 12V DC | 15A at 24V DC
Contacts Silver
Operating Temperature Range -40°C to 85°C | (-20°F to 185°F)